Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20250522150544

Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-05-22 15:05:44
Email: -- Technician: Andrick
Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE

M57 PRETORIA ROAD

KEMPTON PARK

Renault VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Renault/CLIO IV/-- Odometer Reading: 102784

VIN: VF15RSV0A63319651 License Plate: JF9ONHGP

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514

Version: V14.10 Repair Order Number: --

(2} System Scanned(10)
System Status/DTC
Injection (L
ABS ®5
Airbag / pretensioners O5
Instrument panel O 4
UCH o3
Variable PAS Q2
Radio ABAS O s
Air conditioning 01
Multimedia interface “ o0
Hands-free module O 5

(3 DTC(36)

Injection (3 DTCs)
DTC Description Status

Inl haft shif
DTCO0T177 " etcamshatt shifter Memory
Assistance fault

Accelerator pedal position

DTCO0226F1 Memor
Jammed accelerator pedal detected. y
Boost pressure circuit
DTC226322 press . Memory
Turbocharging pressure is too low.
ABS (5DTCs)
DTC Description Status
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/Renault/CLIO IV Test Time: 2025-05-22 15:05:44

Rear left hand wheel speed sensor circuit

DTC403713 o
Open circuit
DTC403997 Rear right wheel target . .
Component or system operation blocked or jammed
DTC406C13 Vacuum sensor circuit

Open circuit
DTCC40100 Invalid INJ. Multiplex signals

Computer power supply

DTCF00316 o
Circuit voltage below threshold

Airbag / pretensioners (5 DTCs)

DTC Description

DTCS00113 Driver s fro_nt air bag circuit 1
Open circuit

DTC801013 Passen.ger_front airbag circuit 1
Open circuit

DTC902913 Front Ie.ft—h.and inertia wheel circuit
Open circuit

DTCI02A13 Front right-hand inertia wheel circuit

Open circuit
DTC92B597  Front impact sensor
Instrument panel (4 DTCs )

DTC Description
DTC940113 Oil Ieve.l se'nsor circuit
Open circuit
DTC94011C Oil level sensor CII’CU.It
Battery voltage outside range
DTCCO0187 CAN com.ml.mlcatlon
Signal missing.
DTCE00316 Battery voltage 12V
Feed voltage too low
UCH (3 DTCs)
DTC Description
DTC952014 Starter relay

Open circuit or short circuit to earth
DTC953018  Left indicator circuit

Right indicator circuit
Circuit current below threshold

Variable PAS (2 DTCs)

DTC953118
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Active

Active

Memory
Memory

Memory

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Active

Memory

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory
Active

Memory
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/Renault/CLIO IV

DTC

DTCDO0186

DTCF00313

Radio (8 DTCs)
DTC

DTC930B13

DTC930D13

DTC930F13

DTC931113

DTC931513

DTC932813

DTC934262

DTC93F016

Test Time: 2025-05-22 15:05:44

Description

ABS multiplexed information invalid

No multiplex signal

Computer power supply
Open circuit

Description

Right rear speaker
Open circuit

Right front speaker
Open circuit

Left front speaker
Open circuit

Left rear speaker
Open circuit

FM1 receiver
Open circuit
Microphone

Open circuit

Unit locked
Computer locked

Battery voltage 12 V
Circuit voltage below threshold

Air conditioning (1 DTC)

DTC

DTCF00316

Description

Computer supply voltage
Low voltage

Hands-free module (5 DTCs )

DTC
DTCAO0334A

DTCAO05111

DTCA05297

DTCAO571C

DTCA06004

Description

Dongle

Steering lock
Short circuit to earth.

Steering column lock protection
Short circuit

Steering column lock protection
Component failures

Wake up signal
Internal fault
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Status

Active

Memory

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Memory

Memory

Memory

Status

Memory

Status

Memory

Memory

Active

Memory

Memory
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/Renault/CLIO IV Test Time: 2025-05-22 15:05:44 Report ID: MAXIA20250522150544

Technician Notes
2016887184

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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